

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Monday, 7 March 2005
to
Sunday, 13 March 2005

Sydney International Regatta Centre
Penrith Lakes, NSW

556	SG 1x	Schoolgirl Single Scull	E Final
557		D Final
558		C Final
559		B Final
560		A Final
561	SB 1x	Schoolboy Single Scull	F Final
562		E Final
563		D Final
564		C Final
565		B Final
566		A Final
567	SG 4+	Schoolgirl Four (Coxed)	B Final
568		A Final
569	SB 4+	Schoolboy Four (Coxed)	E Final
570		D Final
571		C Final
572		B Final
573		A Final
574	SG 4x+	Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull	D Final
575		C Final
576		B Final
577		A Final
578	SB 4x+	Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull	B Final
579		A Final
580	SBU17 8+	Schoolboy Under 17 Eight	Final
581	SG 8+	Schoolgirl Eight	D Final
582		C Final
583		B Final
584	SB 8+	Schoolboy Eight	D Final
585		C Final
586		B Final
587	SG 8+	Schoolgirl Eight	A Final
588	SB 8+	Schoolboy Eight	A Final
589	ISW 1x	Interstate Womens Single Scull	Final
590	ISM 1x	Interstate Mens Single Scull	Final
591	ISWL 4x-	Interstate Womens Lightweight Quad Scull	Final
592	ISML 4-	Interstate Mens Lightweight Coxless Four	Final
593	ISYW 8+	Interstate Womens Youth Eight	Final
594	ISYM 8+	Interstate Mens Youth Eight	Final
595	ISW 8+	Interstate Womens Eight	Final
596	ISM 8+	Interstate Mens Eight	Final

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : ROWPERFECT

Race 556	SCHOOLGIRL SINGLE SCULL	E Final
CANCELLED		

SPONSORED BY : ROWPERFECT

Race 557 SCHOOLGIRL SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 7:24		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	71.24 ST HILDA'S Morag McCallum	5	2:07.85 (2) 2:07.85	4:19.54 (1) 2:11.69	6:33.81 (1) 2:14.27	8:43.44 2:09.63	84.8	0.00	+0.00
2	71.31 ST GEORGE 2 Jacky Peile	2	2:10.45 (3) 2:10.45	4:25.13 (3) 2:14.68	6:39.90 (2) 2:14.77	8:48.99 2:09.09	83.9	5.55	+5.55
3	71.04 CARINE HIGH Katherine Timms	4	2:07.00 (1) 2:07.00	4:22.74 (2) 2:15.74	6:40.52 (3) 2:17.78	8:49.86 2:09.34	83.8	0.87	+6.42
4	71.16 HUNTER SPA Laura Dunn	3	2:17.54 (6) 2:17.54	4:33.48 (6) 2:15.94	6:46.61 (4) 2:13.13	8:58.28 2:11.67	82.5	8.42	+14.84
5	71.10 HUNTER VALLEY GRAM 2 Sarah Thompson	6	2:10.87 (4) 2:10.87	4:29.97 (4) 2:19.10	6:47.92 (5) 2:17.95	8:59.39 2:11.47	82.3	1.11	+15.95
6	71.20 ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR Emma Waraker	1	2:11.20 (5) 2:11.20	4:30.87 (5) 2:19.67	6:51.43 (6) 2:20.56	9:09.16 2:17.73	80.9	9.77	+25.72

SPONSORED BY : ROWPERFECT

Race 558 SCHOOLGIRL SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 7:24		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	71.18 PERTH COLLEGE Alex Hayes	4	2:07.21 (5) 2:07.21	4:17.16 (1) 2:09.95	6:29.82 (1) 2:12.66	8:39.09 2:09.27	85.5	0.00	+0.00
2	71.30 ST GEORGE 1 Kate Darke	6	2:02.92 (1) 2:02.92	4:18.51 (2) 2:15.59	6:32.32 (2) 2:13.81	8:41.45 2:09.13	85.1	2.36	+2.36
3	71.09 HUNTER VALLEY GRAM 1 Alyssa Burnham	2	2:06.45 (4) 2:06.45	4:20.48 (3) 2:14.03	6:34.58 (3) 2:14.10	8:44.49 2:09.91	84.7	3.04	+5.40
4	71.08 ASQUITH GIRLS HIGH Jessica Mackney	1	2:04.10 (2) 2:04.10	4:23.66 (4) 2:19.56	6:42.60 (5) 2:18.94	8:56.07 2:13.47	82.8	11.58	+16.98
5	71.07 GEELONG HIGH Erin Ellis	3	2:07.76 (6) 2:07.76	4:24.30 (5) 2:16.54	6:41.82 (4) 2:17.52	9:00.16 2:18.34	82.2	4.09	+21.07
6	71.26 LINDISFARNE ANGLICAN Allana Vining	5	2:04.75 (3) 2:04.75	4:26.84 (6) 2:22.09	6:50.58 (6) 2:23.74	9:05.75 2:15.17	81.4	5.59	+26.66

SPONSORED BY : ROWPERFECT

Race 559 SCHOOLGIRL SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 7:24		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	71.11 LAUNCESTON COLLEGE 1 Natalie Shelton	4	2:01.95 (1) 2:01.95	4:14.01 (1) 2:12.06	6:27.57 (1) 2:13.56	8:39.35 2:11.78	85.5	0.00	+0.00
2	71.28 THE FRIENDS SCHOOL Ella Flecker	5	2:04.66 (2) 2:04.66	4:18.22 (2) 2:13.56	6:33.52 (2) 2:15.30	8:45.98 2:12.46	84.4	6.63	+6.63
3	71.23 ST COLUMBAS COLLEGE Elizabeth Haynes	1	2:09.40 (4) 2:09.40	4:23.73 (4) 2:14.33	6:37.33 (3) 2:13.60	8:48.37 2:11.04	84.0	2.39	+9.02
4	71.19 PULTENEY GRAMMAR Emma Zwar	3	2:07.47 (3) 2:07.47	4:21.81 (3) 2:14.34	6:37.89 (4) 2:16.08	8:51.08 2:13.19	83.6	2.71	+11.73
	71.14 METHODIST LADIES Georgia Dempster	2	DNS						
	71.15 NEPEAN Charlotte Parker	6	SCRATCHED						

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : ROWPERFECT

Race 560 SCHOOLGIRL SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 7:24		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	71.25 ST MICHAELS COLLEGE Charlotte Walters	5	1:58.50 (1) 1:58.50	4:03.35 (1) 2:04.85	6:09.51 (1) 2:06.16	8:13.72 2:04.21	89.9	0.00	+0.00
2	71.03 ST CLAIRS COLLEGE Emma Cook	3	2:00.79 (3) 2:00.79	4:06.32 (2) 2:05.53	6:14.80 (2) 2:08.48	8:20.21 2:05.41	88.8	6.49	+6.49
3	71.01 LAKE TUGGERANONG COL Merryn Steer	1	2:01.28 (4) 2:01.28	4:08.07 (3) 2:06.79	6:16.32 (3) 2:08.25	8:24.99 2:08.67	87.9	4.78	+11.27
4	71.22 SOMERVILLE HOUSE Erin Huttenmeister	2	2:00.26 (2) 2:00.26	4:10.98 (4) 2:10.72	6:21.42 (4) 2:10.44	8:28.96 2:07.54	87.2	3.97	+15.24
5	71.21 SCOTCH OAKBURN Carly Cottam	4	2:05.81 (6) 2:05.81	4:15.72 (5) 2:09.91	6:24.02 (5) 2:08.30	8:29.63 2:05.61	87.1	0.67	+15.91
6	71.02 MERICI COLLEGE Brydie Foran	6	2:05.49 (5) 2:05.49	4:17.85 (6) 2:12.36	6:28.78 (6) 2:10.93	8:38.34 2:09.56	85.7	8.71	+24.62

SPONSORED BY : AUSROWTEC

Race 561 SCHOOLBOY SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 6:44		F Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	72.34 CATHEDRAL QLD Ryan Simkins	4	1:56.44 (1) 1:56.44	4:05.54 (1) 2:09.10	6:15.46 (1) 2:09.92	8:13.59 1:58.13	81.8	0.00	+0.00
2	72.12 HUNTER VALLEY GRAM 2 Rhys Adlam	3	1:57.22 (2) 1:57.22	4:06.55 (2) 2:09.33	6:16.10 (2) 2:09.55	8:15.51 1:59.41	81.5	1.92	+1.92
3	72.26 ST GEORGE 3 Daniel Anderson	5	2:05.70 (3) 2:05.70	4:16.73 (3) 2:11.03	6:28.27 (3) 2:11.54	8:40.27 2:12.00	77.7	24.76	+26.68

SPONSORED BY : AUSROWTEC

Race 562 SCHOOLBOY SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 6:44		E Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins			
1	72.33 DICKSON COLLEGE Tom Watkins	3	1:58.59 (2) 1:58.59	4:04.74 (2) 2:06.15	6:08.71 (1) 2:03.97	8:12.06 2:03.35	82.1	0.00	+0.00		
2	72.11 HUNTER VALLEY GRAM 1 Christopher Lodge	4	1:56.15 (1) 1:56.15	4:02.88 (1) 2:06.73	6:10.38 (2) 2:07.50	8:15.08 2:04.70	81.6	3.02	+3.02		
3	72.17 DAVIDSON HIGH 2 Adam de Koning	5	1:59.60 (4) 1:59.60	4:06.11 (3) 2:06.51	6:14.47 (4) 2:08.36	8:18.14 2:03.67	81.1	3.06	+6.08		
4	72.20 GIPPSLAND GRAMMAR Tim Langford	2	2:01.88 (5) 2:01.88	4:08.83 (5) 2:06.95	6:14.05 (3) 2:05.22	8:18.33 2:04.28	81.1	0.19	+6.27		
5	72.03 DICKSON COLLEGE 1 Robin Pagan	6	1:59.20 (3) 1:59.20	4:07.42 (4) 2:08.22	6:15.88 (5) 2:08.46	8:23.85 2:07.97	80.2	5.52	+11.79		
	72.22 ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR Ryan Houston	1	SCRATCHED								

SPONSORED BY : AUSROWTEC

Race 563 SCHOOLBOY SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 6:44		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	72.31 WOLLUMBIN HIGH 2 Khaney Lakaev	6	1:53.95 (1) 1:53.95	3:59.27 (3) 2:05.32	6:04.79 (3) 2:05.52	7:59.03 1:54.24	84.3	0.00	+0.00
2	72.24 ST GEORGE 1 Thomas Warren	3	1:55.86 (3) 1:55.86	3:56.89 (1) 2:01.03	5:59.20 (1) 2:02.31	8:02.05 2:02.85	83.8	3.02	+3.02
3	72.06 CATHEDRAL QLD 3 Angus Peterson	5	1:54.24 (2) 1:54.24	3:57.83 (2) 2:03.59	6:03.18 (2) 2:05.35	8:06.25 2:03.07	83.1	4.20	+7.22
4	72.10 WILLIAM CLARK HIGH Sam Glendenning	1	1:57.89 (5) 1:57.89	4:07.64 (5) 2:09.75	6:13.42 (4) 2:05.78	8:16.22 2:02.80	81.4	9.97	+17.19
5	72.21 SUNSHINE BEACH HIGH Sebastian Lee	4	1:56.18 (4) 1:56.18	4:07.41 (4) 2:11.23	6:15.03 (5) 2:07.62	8:17.19 2:02.16	81.3	0.97	+18.16
6	72.19 MURRAY BRIDGE HIGH Jason Hegert	2	2:03.01 (6) 2:03.01	4:14.54 (6) 2:11.53	6:20.14 (6) 2:05.60	8:24.05 2:03.91	80.2	6.86	+25.02

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : AUSROWTEC

Race 564 SCHOOLBOY SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 6:44		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	72.18 MANLY HIGH Cadeyrn Neville	1	1:49.51 (1) 1:49.51	3:49.55 (1) 2:00.04	5:52.12 (1) 2:02.57	7:52.40 2:00.28	85.5	0.00	+0.00
2	72.14 LEICHHARDT Troy Douglas	3	1:54.11 (2) 1:54.11	3:56.15 (2) 2:02.04	5:59.73 (2) 2:03.58	7:59.77 2:00.04	84.2	7.37	+7.37
3	72.32 HUTCHINS Edward Morris	4	1:55.29 (3) 1:55.29	3:59.04 (3) 2:03.75	6:04.04 (3) 2:05.00	8:07.89 2:03.85	82.8	8.12	+15.49
4	72.08 CHRISTIAN COLLEGE Tim Wright	5	1:56.24 (4) 1:56.24	3:59.22 (4) 2:02.98	6:05.49 (4) 2:06.27	8:08.79 2:03.30	82.7	0.90	+16.39
5	72.05 CATHEDRAL QLD 2 Kris Vucak	2	1:58.58 (5) 1:58.58	4:08.25 (5) 2:09.67	6:20.24 (5) 2:11.99	8:28.13 2:07.89	79.5	19.34	+35.73

SPONSORED BY : AUSROWTEC

Race 565 SCHOOLBOY SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 6:44		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	72.16 DAVIDSON HIGH 1 Luke Freeman	1	1:52.15 (1) 1:52.15	3:51.96 (1) 1:59.81	5:52.49 (1) 2:00.53	7:50.48 1:57.99	85.9	0.00	+0.00
2	72.29 UNLEY HIGH Liam Ball	4	1:57.79 (4) 1:57.79	3:59.92 (3) 2:02.13	6:00.30 (3) 2:00.38	7:55.37 1:55.07	85.0	4.89	+4.89
3	72.13 HUTCHINS Daniel Causon	3	1:53.65 (2) 1:53.65	3:55.62 (2) 2:01.97	5:59.15 (2) 2:03.53	8:01.82 2:02.67	83.8	6.45	+11.34
4	72.30 WOLLUMBIN HIGH 1 Arden Lakaev	2	1:58.53 (5) 1:58.53	4:04.77 (5) 2:06.24	6:06.76 (4) 2:01.99	8:07.41 2:00.65	82.9	5.59	+16.93
5	72.25 ST GEORGE 2 Liam Finnerty	5	1:59.21 (6) 1:59.21	4:05.82 (6) 2:06.61	6:10.20 (5) 2:04.38	8:14.10 2:03.90	81.8	6.69	+23.62
6	72.09 DARAMALAN Wayne Curtois	6	1:57.14 (3) 1:57.14	4:03.31 (4) 2:06.17	6:10.67 (6) 2:07.36	8:14.31 2:03.64	81.7	0.21	+23.83

SPONSORED BY : AUSROWTEC

Race 566 SCHOOLBOY SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 6:44		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	72.02 BUNBURY CATHOLIC Adam Seroka	5	1:48.08 (2) 1:48.08	3:42.76 (1) 1:54.68	5:35.17 (1) 1:52.41	7:32.08 1:56.91	89.4	0.00	+0.00
2	72.23 SOUTH GRAFTON HIGH Daniel Lang	4	1:49.70 (4) 1:49.70	3:47.83 (4) 1:58.13	5:44.16 (3) 1:56.33	7:39.28 1:55.12	88.0	7.20	+7.20
3	72.01 BRAUER COLLEGE Tommy Bertrand	6	1:51.94 (6) 1:51.94	3:48.31 (5) 1:56.37	5:42.26 (2) 1:53.95	7:41.09 1:58.83	87.6	1.81	+9.01
4	72.35 SOMERSET COLLEGE Lewis Price	7	1:49.28 (3) 1:49.28	3:46.72 (2) 1:57.44	5:46.33 (4) 1:59.61	7:43.85 1:57.52	87.1	2.76	+11.77
5	72.04 LAKE TUGGERANONG COL Reese Graham	3	1:47.20 (1) 1:47.20	3:47.16 (3) 1:59.96	5:48.14 (5) 2:00.98	7:47.93 1:59.79	86.3	4.08	+15.85
6	72.15 LOWER CLARENCE Kane Ramon	1	1:50.14 (5) 1:50.14	3:50.52 (6) 2:00.38	5:52.97 (7) 2:02.45	7:49.90 1:56.93	86.0	1.97	+17.82
7	72.07 CAUFIELD GRAMMAR Joseph Braden	2	1:54.08 (7) 1:54.08	3:53.18 (7) 1:59.10	5:52.40 (6) 1:59.22	7:52.03 1:59.63	85.6	2.13	+19.95

SPONSORED BY : PENRITH VALLEY TOURISM

Race 567 SCHOOLGIRL FOUR (COXED)						B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.09 MELBOURNE GIRLS GRAM Doyle,Jalland,Sizeland,Wilkinson,c:Churkovich	2	1:53.88 (1) 1:53.88	3:54.94 (2) 2:01.06	5:56.99 (1) 2:02.05	7:54.52 1:57.53	0.00	+0.00
2	73.07 LORETO KIRIBILLI Pye,Murphy,McClure,Carroll,c:Butcher	3	1:55.20 (3) 1:55.20	3:56.09 (3) 2:00.89	5:58.99 (3) 2:02.90	7:56.34 1:57.35	1.82	+1.82
3	73.12 ROSEVILLE Blessington,Mears,Mathews,Strudwick,c:Pokrzywa	4	1:54.30 (2) 1:54.30	3:54.63 (1) 2:00.33	5:57.61 (2) 2:02.98	7:58.22 2:00.61	1.88	+3.70
4	73.05 LAURISTON GIRLS 2 Ramage,ChampionDeCrespigny,Bernard,Davis,c:Lawrence	5	1:56.24 (4) 1:56.24	3:59.03 (4) 2:02.79	6:03.30 (4) 2:04.27	8:03.85 2:00.55	5.63	+9.33
5	73.11 REDLANDS Millson,Belgiovane,Morton,Hollings,c:Le	1	2:03.26 (5) 2:03.26	4:13.94 (5) 2:10.68	6:27.21 (5) 2:13.27	8:31.91 2:04.70	28.06	+37.39

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : PENRITH VALLEY TOURISM

Race 568 SCHOOLGIRL FOUR (COXED)							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.01 BALLARAT & CLARENDON Scott,Walker,McIver,Hobbs,c:Watson	4	1:52.47 (5) 1:52.47	3:44.93 (2) 1:52.46	5:38.11 (1) 1:53.18	7:29.87 1:51.76	0.00	+0.00
2	73.13 ST PATRICK'S TAS Wilson,Trethewie,French,Muller,c:Kilpatrick	3	1:51.55 (3) 1:51.55	3:44.08 (1) 1:52.53	5:38.47 (2) 1:54.39	7:31.23 1:52.76	1.36	+1.36
3	73.04 LAURISTON GIRLS 1 Griffin,Browne,Stobart,McKenzie,c:Carter	6	1:51.11 (2) 1:51.11	3:46.78 (4) 1:55.67	5:42.60 (3) 1:55.82	7:37.57 1:54.97	6.34	+7.70
4	73.02 BALLARAT GRAMMAR Meyer,Heinz,Brommeyer,Guthrie,c:Vandenbroek	5	1:51.89 (4) 1:51.89	3:48.11 (5) 1:56.22	5:46.14 (5) 1:58.03	7:42.38 1:56.24	4.81	+12.51
5	73.03 BALLARAT HIGH Whitty,Menhennet*,McLean,Radford,c:Radford	2	1:50.42 (1) 1:50.42	3:45.70 (3) 1:55.28	5:45.25 (4) 1:59.55	7:43.86 1:58.61	1.48	+13.99
6	73.06 PYMBLE LADIES Hendy,Neal,Daymond,Bartlett*,c:Redman	1	1:52.92 (6) 1:52.92	3:49.99 (6) 1:57.07	5:52.01 (6) 2:02.02	7:49.57 1:57.56	5.71	+19.70

*substitute

SPONSORED BY : POWERBAR

Race 569 SCHOOLBOY FOUR (COXED)							E Final	
CANCELLED								

SPONSORED BY : POWERBAR

Race 570 SCHOOLBOY FOUR (COXED)							Gold Time : 6:06		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	74.03 CANBERRA GRAMMAR Cookman,Brown,Platt-Hepworth,Souter,c:Ford	4	1:40.14 (1) 1:40.14	3:26.69 (1) 1:46.55	5:16.08 (1) 1:49.39	7:01.20 1:45.12	86.9	0.00	+0.00	
2	74.11 PEMBROKE SCHOOL Dunn,Ratkowski,McLaglen,Kenny,c:Mellor	3	1:43.76 (3) 1:43.76	3:31.60 (2) 1:47.84	5:21.23 (2) 1:49.63	7:08.69 1:47.46	85.4	7.49	+7.49	
3	74.28 ST PATRICKS COLL 2 Lawrance,Rone,Cannon,Collins,c:Custus	5	1:42.10 (2) 1:42.10	3:32.31 (3) 1:50.21	5:24.03 (3) 1:51.72	7:14.72 1:50.69	84.2	6.03	+13.52	
4	74.10 GIPPSLAND GRAMMAR Drew,Crawford,Harrison,Chapman,c:Boring	1	1:47.37 (6) 1:47.37	3:35.40 (4) 1:48.03	5:24.92 (4) 1:49.52	7:16.85 1:51.93	83.8	2.13	+15.65	
5	74.14 REDLANDS 2 Hoser,Scarlett-Smith,Highland,Thodey,c:Bagley	2	1:45.43 (5) 1:45.43	3:37.18 (6) 1:51.75	5:27.18 (5) 1:50.00	7:17.90 1:50.72	83.6	1.05	+16.70	
6	74.13 REDLANDS 1 Kenny,Scobie,Hoser,Cambridge,c:Compton	6	1:44.82 (4) 1:44.82	3:36.11 (5) 1:51.29	5:29.13 (6) 1:53.02	7:18.03 1:48.90	83.6	0.13	+16.83	

SPONSORED BY : POWERBAR

Race 571 SCHOOLBOY FOUR (COXED)							Gold Time : 6:06		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	74.22 SHORE 3 Fisher,Burns,Thompson,Shepherd,c:Robinson	4	1:40.45 (3) 1:40.45	3:24.40 (1) 1:43.95	5:09.40 (1) 1:45.00	6:54.21 1:44.81	88.4	0.00	+0.00	
2	74.17 SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL Robinson,Bone,Thomson,Sopru,c:Pyle	3	1:39.06 (1) 1:39.06	3:25.01 (2) 1:45.95	5:11.47 (2) 1:46.46	6:55.48 1:44.01	88.1	1.27	+1.27	
3	74.21 SHORE 2 Kerr,Loosli,Uebergang,Slessar,c:McDougall	6	1:39.69 (2) 1:39.69	3:25.59 (3) 1:45.90	5:13.75 (3) 1:48.16	7:03.44 1:49.69	86.4	7.96	+9.23	
4	74.29 ST PATRICK'S TAS Godfrey,Roddick,Barrett,Fenger,c:Reece	5	1:41.33 (4) 1:41.33	3:29.40 (4) 1:48.07	5:19.65 (4) 1:50.25	7:05.28 1:45.63	86.1	1.84	+11.07	
5	74.15 REDLANDS 3 Jones,Masterson,Martin,Firth,c:Brujic	1	1:43.52 (5) 1:43.52	3:34.06 (5) 1:50.54	5:25.73 (5) 1:51.67	7:15.73 1:50.00	84.0	10.45	+21.52	
6	74.12 RADFORD COLLEGE Wall,Wolfhagen,Colquhoun,Purdam,c:Burnett	2	1:44.02 (6) 1:44.02	3:35.28 (6) 1:51.26	5:56.93 (6) 2:21.65	7:18.71 1:21.78	83.4	2.98	+24.50	

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : POWERBAR

Race 572 SCHOOLBOY FOUR (COXED)							Gold Time : 6:06		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	74.24 ST IGNATIUS 2 Dalton,Young,Gall,Julian,c:Forrest	2	1:38.31 (1) 1:38.31	3:23.85 (1) 1:45.54	5:11.55 (2) 1:47.70	6:52.79 1:41.24	88.7	0.00	+0.00	
2	74.18 SCOTS 1 Quigley,Jones,Bridges,Burnett,c:Bracey	4	1:41.54 (5) 1:41.54	3:28.22 (5) 1:46.68	5:14.30 (5) 1:46.08	6:54.43 1:40.13	88.3	1.64	+1.64	
3	74.25 ST JOSEPHS 1 Dorron,Hills,Rayner,McMahon,c:Hart	3	1:39.86 (3) 1:39.86	3:24.35 (2) 1:44.49	5:11.18 (1) 1:46.83	6:54.95 1:43.77	88.2	0.52	+2.16	
4	74.19 SCOTS 2 Murdoch*,Starke*,Kellaway,Tuck,c:Brown	6	1:40.37 (4) 1:40.37	3:26.20 (4) 1:45.83	5:12.83 (3) 1:46.63	6:55.10 1:42.27	88.2	0.15	+2.31	
5	74.06 KINGS 1 Buchanan,McDonald,Michell,Wickenden,c:Cook	1	1:42.09 (6) 1:42.09	3:29.23 (6) 1:47.14	5:15.79 (6) 1:46.56	6:58.89 1:43.10	87.4	3.79	+6.10	
6	74.26 ST JOSEPHS 2 Armstrong,Thomas,McGroder,Handford,c:Wright	5	1:39.03 (2) 1:39.03	3:24.75 (3) 1:45.72	5:13.67 (4) 1:48.92	6:59.72 1:46.05	87.2	0.83	+6.93	
*substitute										

SPONSORED BY : POWERBAR

Race 573 SCHOOLBOY FOUR (COXED)							Gold Time : 6:06		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	74.01 BALLARAT GRAMMAR Armstrong,Zehnwirth,Dorning,Swann,c:Millar	3	1:35.54 (1) 1:35.54	3:16.22 (1) 1:40.68	4:59.45 (1) 1:43.23	6:39.14 1:39.69	91.7	0.00	+0.00	
2	74.02 BALLARAT HIGH Trollope,Jeffery,Rhodes,Sawyer,c:Hirst	4	1:38.91 (3) 1:38.91	3:20.80 (2) 1:41.89	5:03.99 (2) 1:43.19	6:45.58 1:41.59	90.2	6.44	+6.44	
3	74.07 KINGS 2 McCulloch*,Hosking,Mathers,McCulloch,c:Roddy	5	1:39.31 (4) 1:39.31	3:24.12 (4) 1:44.81	5:09.34 (4) 1:45.22	6:50.57 1:41.23	89.1	4.99	+11.43	
4	74.20 SHORE 1 Pienaar,Robertson,Goswell,Nordfeldt,c:Robinson	6	1:36.84 (2) 1:36.84	3:22.70 (3) 1:45.86	5:08.57 (3) 1:45.87	6:52.35 1:43.78	88.8	1.78	+13.21	
5	74.23 ST IGNATIUS 1 Carter,Cullen,Egan,Lynch,c:Bannister	2	1:40.33 (6) 1:40.33	3:25.38 (5) 1:45.05	5:10.33 (5) 1:44.95	6:53.47 1:43.14	88.5	1.12	+14.33	
6	74.27 ST PATRICKS COLL 1 Bernard,Dave,Hobson,Howard,c:Carey	1	1:39.88 (5) 1:39.88	3:26.60 (6) 1:46.72	5:14.45 (6) 1:47.85	7:01.47 1:47.02	86.8	8.00	+22.33	
*substitute										

SPONSORED BY : DESIGNER PAINTWORKS

Race 574 SCHOOLGIRL COXED QUAD SCULL							D Final	
CANCELLED								

SPONSORED BY : DESIGNER PAINTWORKS

Race 575 SCHOOLGIRL COXED QUAD SCULL							C Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	75.11 METHODIST LADIES 2 Taylor,Henning,Ingham,Lazarou,c:Fordyce-Hall	4	1:53.99 (1) 1:53.99	3:51.88 (1) 1:57.89	5:52.75 (1) 2:00.87	7:48.85 1:56.10	0.00	+0.00	
2	75.15 PRESBYTERIAN LADIES Chute,Larkin,Gardner,Mann,c:Mann	3	1:55.20 (3) 1:55.20	3:54.97 (2) 1:59.77	5:57.37 (2) 2:02.40	7:53.91 1:56.54	5.06	+5.06	
3	75.08 PYMBLE LADIES 3 Foster,Mallin,Dunn*,Gilkes,c:Lawrie	2	1:54.60 (2) 1:54.60	3:55.99 (3) 2:01.39	6:01.45 (3) 2:05.46	7:59.35 1:57.90	5.44	+10.50	
4	75.23 PENHROS COLLEGE Dunjy,Pallot,Bale,Suckling,c:Woodford	5	2:00.29 (4) 2:00.29	4:02.00 (4) 2:01.71	6:05.75 (4) 2:03.75	8:03.66 1:57.91	4.31	+14.81	
5	75.16 QUEENWOOD Johns,Harbon,Hodgson,Maspero,c:Brookes	1	2:02.79 (5) 2:02.79	4:09.40 (5) 2:06.61	6:18.62 (5) 2:09.22	8:22.99 2:04.37	19.33	+34.14	
	75.12 MLC SCHOOL 1 Ferris,Gillies,Teal,Thompson,c:McCosker	6	DNS						
*substitute									

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : DESIGNER PAINTWORKS

Race 576 SCHOOLGIRL COXED QUAD SCULL							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.07 PYMBLE LADIES 2 Boustred,Dalton,Vohralik,Handley,c:Duly	4	1:52.54 (3) 1:52.54	3:50.24 (2) 1:57.70	5:46.34 (1) 1:56.10	7:40.91 1:54.57	0.00	+0.00
2	75.22 SOUTH GRAFTON HIGH Bowling,Zaffino,Sims,Peppernell,c:Colgrave	2	1:51.00 (1) 1:51.00	3:50.59 (3) 1:59.59	5:49.20 (3) 1:58.61	7:44.53 1:55.33	3.62	+3.62
3	75.09 LORETO MANDEVILLE Scanlon,Roche*,Bingham,Madden,c:England	3	1:51.71 (2) 1:51.71	3:49.26 (1) 1:57.55	5:48.74 (2) 1:59.48	7:49.14 2:00.40	4.61	+8.23
4	75.19 ROSEVILLE Morton,Pickering,Mackay,Kelly,c:Kiely	1	1:53.51 (4) 1:53.51	3:54.35 (4) 2:00.84	5:56.23 (4) 2:01.88	7:54.55 1:58.32	5.41	+13.64
5	75.14 GIPPSLAND GRAMMAR Joyce,Davies,Milburne,Scrivenor,c:Ferguson	5	1:54.42 (5) 1:54.42	3:55.32 (5) 2:00.90	5:58.47 (5) 2:03.15	7:55.26 1:56.79	0.71	+14.35
6	75.06 PYMBLE LADIES 1 Arnheim*,Dowling,Eckert,Hedges,c:Hendy	6	1:55.31 (6) 1:55.31	3:56.54 (6) 2:01.23	5:59.15 (6) 2:02.61	7:55.39 1:56.24	0.13	+14.48

*substitute

SPONSORED BY : DESIGNER PAINTWORKS

Race 577 SCHOOLGIRL COXED QUAD SCULL							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.20 SACRED HEART COLL 1 Jackman,Reivers,Teague,Grace,c:Saric	4	1:50.41 (4) 1:50.41	3:43.94 (4) 1:53.53	5:38.08 (2) 1:54.14	7:26.98 1:48.90	0.00	+0.00
2	75.24 ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR Tighe,Dunn,Schwarz,Wilson,c:Holloway	5	1:46.27 (1) 1:46.27	3:38.44 (1) 1:52.17	5:34.63 (1) 1:56.19	7:28.41 1:53.78	1.43	+1.43
3	75.01 FIRBANK GRAMMAR 1 Damm*,Kjean Peterson,Page,Thomas,c:Lau	3	1:48.72 (2) 1:48.72	3:42.56 (2) 1:53.84	5:38.65 (3) 1:56.09	7:30.75 1:52.10	2.34	+3.77
4	75.21 SACRED HEART COLL 2 Pendercast,Griffin,Lovett,Noonan,c:Stickland	6	1:49.42 (3) 1:49.42	3:43.63 (3) 1:54.21	5:40.16 (4) 1:56.53	7:31.94 1:51.78	1.19	+4.96
5	75.10 METHODIST LADIES 1 Forbes,McNamara,Wallis,Karge,c:Thomas	2	1:51.64 (6) 1:51.64	3:46.85 (5) 1:55.21	5:45.33 (5) 1:58.48	7:39.10 1:53.77	7.16	+12.12
6	75.02 FIRBANK GRAMMAR 2 Carlisle*,Simmons*,Clark,Lyons,c:Hoy	1	1:51.10 (5) 1:51.10	3:47.38 (6) 1:56.28	5:47.78 (6) 2:00.40	7:44.84 1:57.06	5.74	+17.86

*substitute

SPONSORED BY : KONICA MINOLTA

Race 578 SCHOOLBOY COXED QUAD SCULL							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	76.01 CANBERRA GRAMMAR Hill,Effrossynis,Kenyon,Preiner,c:Bartlett	3	1:40.24 (1) 1:40.24	3:30.23 (1) 1:49.99	5:21.41 (1) 1:51.18	7:10.45 1:49.04	0.00	+0.00
2	76.02 HUNTER VALLEY GRAM. Burns,Killerby-Smith,Smith,Smith,c:Smith	4	1:42.51 (2) 1:42.51	3:35.47 (2) 1:52.96	5:28.20 (2) 1:52.73	7:16.47 1:48.27	6.02	+6.02

SPONSORED BY : KONICA MINOLTA

Race 579 SCHOOLBOY COXED QUAD SCULL							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	76.07 SHORE Reeves,Clydsdale,Maslen,Hannibal,c:Thompson	3	1:35.36 (1) 1:35.36	3:19.19 (1) 1:43.83	5:02.12 (1) 1:42.93	6:43.06 1:40.94	0.00	+0.00
2	76.03 KINGS Alison,Irvine,Mander,Greentree,c:Roddy	5	1:36.01 (2) 1:36.01	3:19.73 (2) 1:43.72	5:03.43 (2) 1:43.70	6:45.20 1:41.77	2.14	+2.14
3	76.08 ST PATRICK'S TAS Mathews,Summers,Rafferty,Hadley,c:Reece	4	1:37.41 (4) 1:37.41	3:20.87 (3) 1:43.46	5:04.19 (3) 1:43.32	6:45.72 1:41.53	0.52	+2.66
4	76.05 PEMBROKE SCHOOL Hall,Danby,Berry,Rofe,c:Maschmedt	6	1:38.75 (6) 1:38.75	3:25.13 (5) 1:46.38	5:11.12 (4) 1:45.99	6:52.20 1:41.08	6.48	+9.14
5	76.09 ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR Reube,Stagg,Keehn,Coulston,c:Neal	2	1:36.78 (3) 1:36.78	3:24.03 (4) 1:47.25	5:11.88 (5) 1:47.85	6:57.92 1:46.04	5.72	+14.86
6	76.04 LINDISFARNE ANGLICAN Ryan,Ryanb,Sawtell,Herriott,c:Herriott	1	1:38.12 (5) 1:38.12	3:25.95 (6) 1:47.83	5:16.16 (6) 1:50.21	7:03.29 1:47.13	5.37	+20.23

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : RACE 1

Race 580 SCHOOLBOY UNDER 17 EIGHT							Gold Time : 5:30		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	77.04 SCOTCH COLLEGE VIC Phillips,Lipshut,Cooper,Alexander, Lindsay,Syme,Mealin,McKenzie,c:Dungey	1	1:30.59 (2) 1:30.59	3:06.56 (2) 1:35.97	4:42.66 (1) 1:36.10	6:17.03 1:34.37	87.5	0.00	+0.00	
2	77.05 SHORE Playfair,McKew,Frazer,Little, Taylor,Dixon,Whitehead,Denning,c:Cocquerel	6	1:29.08 (1) 1:29.08	3:05.50 (1) 1:36.42	4:44.62 (2) 1:39.12	6:23.98 1:39.36	85.9	6.95	+6.95	
3	77.06 ST IGNATIUS Bolster,Rowe,Ryan,Wells*, Harrington,Booyar - Rybak,Mair,Renshaw,c:Perry	5	1:32.27 (3) 1:32.27	3:09.50 (3) 1:37.23	4:49.11 (3) 1:39.61	6:26.58 1:37.47	85.4	2.60	+9.55	
4	77.01 CANBERRA GRAMMAR McGruddy,Thorman,Tamsitt,Greig, Carron-Arthur,Smith-Roberts,Wise,Boughton,c:Winkworth	2	1:37.33 (5) 1:37.33	3:20.17 (5) 1:42.84	5:03.53 (4) 1:43.36	6:46.78 1:43.25	81.1	20.20	+29.75	
5	77.03 MELBOURNE HIGH Ham,Koutrigaros, Van Oorschot,Green, Keaney,Vo,Goschnick,Spaulding,c:Alomes	3	1:35.89 (4) 1:35.89	3:19.81 (4) 1:43.92	5:07.61 (5) 1:47.80	6:54.67 1:47.06	79.6	7.89	+37.64	
6	77.07 UNLEY HIGH Portellos,Portellos*,Harvey,Lock, Fry,Plagakis,Roberts-Wakeham,Aue,c:McInnes	4	1:38.08 (6) 1:38.08	3:31.33 (6) 1:53.25	5:19.61 (6) 1:48.28	7:03.55 1:43.94	77.9	8.88	+46.52	

*substitute

SPONSORED BY : PERISHER BLUE

Race 581 SCHOOLGIRL EIGHT							D Final	
CANCELLED								

SPONSORED BY : PERISHER BLUE

Race 582 SCHOOLGIRL EIGHT							Gold Time : 6:05		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	78.17 STUARTHOLME Rose,Bax,Wheeler,Barnes, Walsh,Farr,Allen,Paterson,c:Wood	3	1:46.73 (1) 1:46.73	3:40.60 (1) 1:53.87	5:33.77 (1) 1:53.17	7:23.58 1:49.81	82.3	0.00	+0.00	
2	78.08 MLC SCHOOL Scott,Cotes,Jerapetritis,Baloh, Hardman,Borella,Avramides,McClean,c:Whittaker	1	1:48.62 (4) 1:48.62	3:41.10 (2) 1:52.48	5:35.00 (2) 1:53.90	7:27.30 1:52.30	81.6	3.72	+3.72	
3	78.14 SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL Biggs,Charlton,Post,Menz, Harrington,Limmer,Trumble,Wallwork,c:Ollerenshaw	2	1:48.29 (3) 1:48.29	3:45.48 (5) 1:57.19	5:39.39 (4) 1:53.91	7:28.10 1:48.71	81.5	0.80	+4.52	
4	78.11 QUEENWOOD Kulic,Gilbert,Holman,Jenkins, Cooper Trent,Macdonald,Madderom,Alexander,c:Hewett	5	1:49.04 (5) 1:49.04	3:45.26 (4) 1:56.22	5:38.42 (3) 1:53.16	7:28.66 1:50.24	81.4	0.56	+5.08	
5	78.18 SYDNEY GIRLS Noyes,Ma,Poletto,Lynch, Salmon,Cole,Collings-Begg,Bartos,c:Walter	4	1:47.66 (2) 1:47.66	3:42.76 (3) 1:55.10	5:40.07 (5) 1:57.31	7:34.55 1:54.48	80.3	5.89	+10.97	
6	78.19 UNLEY HIGH Bartlett,Holland,Alexander,Blewett, Forward,Lannan,Kelly,Burns,c:Church	6	1:49.31 (6) 1:49.31	3:51.79 (6) 2:02.48	5:53.65 (6) 2:01.86	7:49.03 1:55.38	77.8	14.48	+25.45	

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

SPONSORED BY : PERISHER BLUE

Race 583 SCHOOLGIRL EIGHT						Gold Time : 6:05		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	78.01 CANBERRA GIRLS GRAMM Bradshaw,Kranz,Walker,Tapp, Burraston,Northam,Kilby,Winkworth,c:Bain	3	1:42.95 (1) 1:42.95	3:32.22 (1) 1:49.27	5:22.40 (1) 1:50.18	7:10.40 1:48.00	84.8	0.00	+0.00
2	78.13 ROSEVILLE Blessington,Brezny,Mathews,Mellowship, Morgan,Newsom,Richards,Richards,c:Norton	4	1:44.67 (2) 1:44.67	3:36.00 (2) 1:51.33	5:27.93 (2) 1:51.93	7:15.71 1:47.78	83.8	5.31	+5.31
3	78.20 WALFORD ANGLICAN Lippett,Bain,Hiller,Menz, Swan,Marshall,Day,Moroney,c:Hyde	1	1:47.54 (3) 1:47.54	3:38.71 (3) 1:51.17	5:30.86 (3) 1:52.15	7:17.44 1:46.58	83.4	1.73	+7.04
4	78.15 SCOTCH OAKBURN Marshall,Tyson,Hume,Campbell, Peltzer,Stubbs,Baker,Gale,c:Luck	6	1:48.22 (6) 1:48.22	3:42.90 (6) 1:54.68	5:36.92 (6) 1:54.02	7:24.33 1:47.41	82.1	6.89	+13.93
5	78.09 PEMBROKE SCHOOL Bain,Danson,Mills,Duncan, Wallbridge,Hubbard,Oliver,Ross,c:Mellor	5	1:48.02 (5) 1:48.02	3:41.03 (4) 1:53.01	5:34.55 (4) 1:53.52	7:25.12 1:50.57	82.0	0.79	+14.72
6	78.21 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST Glendenning,Smith,Fisher,Ormsby, Marshall,Leslie,Maxwell,Costello,c:Matchett	2	1:47.81 (4) 1:47.81	3:41.66 (5) 1:53.85	5:35.71 (5) 1:54.05	7:25.55 1:49.84	81.9	0.43	+15.15

FOR THE : THE BARRINGTON CUP

SPONSORED BY : COCA COLA

Race 584 SCHOOLBOY EIGHT						D Final			
CANCELLED									

FOR THE : THE BARRINGTON CUP

SPONSORED BY : COCA COLA

Race 585 SCHOOLBOY EIGHT						Gold Time : 5:30		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	79.18 ST JOSEPHS 2 Thomas,O'Loughlin,Mahoney,Edstein, Lamont,Walsh,Behan,Commins,c:Sullivan	3	1:31.01 (1) 1:31.01	3:06.44 (1) 1:35.43	4:42.90 (1) 1:36.46	6:15.73 1:32.83	87.8	0.00	+0.00
2	79.11 PRINCE ALFRED COLL 1 Reidy,Stollery,Alam,Montaniero, Walrut,Gross,Rex,Paschburg,c:Giulianetti	5	1:32.03 (2) 1:32.03	3:10.28 (2) 1:38.25	4:48.28 (2) 1:38.00	6:26.24 1:37.96	85.4	10.51	+10.51
3	79.08 MELBOURNE HIGH Herskope,Benalcazar,Thorpe,Mendoza, Brooks Reid, Little Hales,Girdwood,Lont,c:Tito	4	1:34.81 (3) 1:34.81	3:14.23 (3) 1:39.42	4:56.05 (3) 1:41.82	6:38.46 1:42.41	82.8	12.22	+22.73
4	79.12 PRINCE ALFRED COLL 2 Kastsaros,Lawton,Whitman,James, Gardner,Kutlaca,Mitchell,Ellison,c:Michell	2	1:38.03 (5) 1:38.03	3:20.67 (5) 1:42.64	5:02.79 (5) 1:42.12	6:41.81 1:39.02	82.1	3.35	+26.08
5	79.03 CRANBROOK Kary,Silverman,Whelan,Todd, Moran,Ross,Fishwick,Morgan,c:Thorp	6	1:37.64 (4) 1:37.64	3:19.98 (4) 1:42.34	5:02.24 (4) 1:42.26	6:43.09 1:40.85	81.9	1.28	+27.36
	79.09 NEWINGTON Nikolaidis,Jackson,Boers,Terrett, Hammond,Vine-Hall,Spencer,Woods,c:Goodacre	1	SCRATCHED						

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

FOR THE : THE BARRINGTON CUP

SPONSORED BY : COCA COLA

Race 586 SCHOOLBOY EIGHT						Gold Time : 5:30		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	79.06 HUTCHINS Mitchell,Egan,Nicholls*,Beer*, Viney,Friend,Wertheimer,Hookway,c:Tronson	2		3:05.38 (1)	4:39.18 (1) 1:33.80	6:11.22 1:32.04	88.9	0.00	+0.00
2	79.02 CANBERRA GRAMMAR Trundle,Stevens,Cox,Ponder, Stephens,Yorke,Cook,O'Donnell,c:Dakin	1	1:31.29 1:31.29	3:07.56 (2) 1:36.27	4:42.09 (2) 1:34.53	6:16.55 1:34.46	87.6	5.33	+5.33
3	79.05 HAILEYBURY COLLEGE Davis,Erikson,Eagle,Haworth, Budge,Hutchinson,Heaysman,Jensen,c:Criticos	6	1:35.18 1:35.18	3:08.84 (5) 1:33.66	4:43.78 (3) 1:34.94	6:16.92 1:33.14	87.6	0.37	+5.70
4	79.04 GRAMMAR Atkin,Freeman,Winch,Moor, Klare,Allsop,Hawkins,Gray,c:Contos	5	1:32.28 1:32.28	3:08.40 (4) 1:36.12	4:45.16 (5) 1:36.76	6:19.27 1:34.11	87.0	2.35	+8.05
5	79.01 BRIGHTON GRAMMAR Mayston,Paterson,Crawford,Macleod-Smith, Monteith,Ashton,Mosley,Saunders,c:Cockram	4	1:33.98 1:33.98	3:08.08 (3) 1:34.10	4:44.81 (4) 1:36.73	6:21.50 1:36.69	86.5	2.23	+10.28
6	79.15 ST IGNATIUS 1 McCaffery,Campbell,Campbell,Matthews, McDuling,Reardon,D'Ambrosio,Gorman,c:L'Huede	3	1:34.67 1:34.67	3:09.83 (6) 1:35.16	4:46.96 (6) 1:37.13	6:23.94 1:36.98	86.0	2.44	+12.72
									*substitute

SPONSORED BY : PERISHER BLUE

Race 587 SCHOOLGIRL EIGHT						Gold Time : 6:05		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	78.03 PYMBLE LADIES Kirkwood,Scott,Mulvey,O'Regan, Boehm,Gerrand,Handley,Nicholls,c:Monaghan	2	1:38.96 (2) 1:38.96	3:22.72 (2) 1:43.76	5:05.76 (2) 1:43.04	6:45.77 1:40.01	90.0	0.00	+0.00
2	78.06 METHODIST LADIES 1 Riley,Bailey,Dawes,Rothfield, Henly,Medland,Adamson,Hicks,c:Markoff	3	1:36.48 (1) 1:36.48	3:20.39 (1) 1:43.91	5:04.49 (1) 1:44.10	6:48.35 1:43.86	89.4	2.58	+2.58
3	78.04 LORETO KIRRIBILLI Wogowitsch,Grant,Wall,Coolican, Simmons,Grinter,Hudson,Marshall,c:Gay	4	1:39.60 (3) 1:39.60	3:25.98 (3) 1:46.38	5:12.40 (3) 1:46.42	6:56.36 1:43.96	87.7	8.01	+10.59
4	78.07 METHODIST LADIES 2 Hicks,Harbrow,Ryan,Harry, Madner,Kinsman,Cocks,Brown,c:Robertson	5	1:41.56 (4) 1:41.56	3:28.93 (4) 1:47.37	5:14.71 (4) 1:45.78	7:00.81 1:46.10	86.7	4.45	+15.04
5	78.05 MELBOURNE GIRLS GRAM Ristrom,McKay,Inman,Donelan, Ryan,Crittenden,Wharton,Strange,c:Reid	6	1:42.29 (6) 1:42.29	3:30.70 (6) 1:48.41	5:19.58 (6) 1:48.88	7:03.37 1:43.79	86.2	2.56	+17.60
6	78.16 ST CATHERINE'S Salmon,Hays,Tallent,Nickson, Hughes,Hosking,Buchanan,Catter,c:Adams	1	1:41.86 (5) 1:41.86	3:30.04 (5) 1:48.18	5:18.23 (5) 1:48.19	7:05.67 1:47.44	85.7	2.30	+19.90

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

FOR THE : THE BARRINGTON CUP

SPONSORED BY : COCA COLA

Race 588 SCHOOLBOY EIGHT						Gold Time : 5:30		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	79.17 ST JOSEPHS 1 McGroder,Stott,Ing,Neuhaus, Tyrrell,Turland,Monaghan,McCutcheon,c:Sarks	4	1:29.59 (4) 1:29.59	2:57.45 (4) 1:27.86	4:29.30 (3) 1:31.85	5:58.04 1:28.74	92.2	0.00	+0.00
2	79.07 KINGS White,Bruderlin,Milne,Rea, Marheine,Estens,Heffer,Girdlestone,c:Phipps	3	1:27.26 (2) 1:27.26	2:56.12 (2) 1:28.86	4:28.65 (2) 1:32.53	5:59.07 1:30.42	91.9	1.03	+1.03
3	79.13 SCOTCH COLLEGE VIC Day,Speck,Lockwood,Steele, Adams,Booth,Hildebrandt,Tyers,c:Bailey	2	1:26.74 (1) 1:26.74	2:55.79 (1) 1:29.05	4:28.15 (1) 1:32.36	6:00.28 1:32.13	91.6	1.21	+2.24
4	79.14 SHORE Hamblett,Dowd,Anderson,Campbell, Horton,Bryson,Conolly,Corrigan,c:Nunn	5	1:27.81 (3) 1:27.81	2:57.21 (3) 1:29.40	4:31.34 (4) 1:34.13	6:03.05 1:31.71	90.9	2.77	+5.01
5	79.19 ST PETER'S COLLEGE Porter,Dunseath-Hamilton,Taylor,Minarelli, Justice,Tolley,Hayes,Jeffries,c:Wooley	1	1:31.73 (6) 1:31.73	3:03.74 (6) 1:32.01	4:37.03 (6) 1:33.29	6:08.43 1:31.40	89.6	5.38	+10.39
6	79.20 SYDNEY BOYS HIGH Gribble,Szabo,James*,Grimm, Kruszelnicki,Scharfegger,Mitsuji,Steen,c:Mittelheuser	6	1:30.07 (5) 1:30.07	3:00.73 (5) 1:30.66	4:36.00 (5) 1:35.27	6:08.79 1:32.79	89.5	0.36	+10.75

*substitute

FOR THE : THE NELL SLATTER CUP

SPONSORED BY : PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS

Race 589 INTERSTATE WOMENS SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 7:08		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	80.05 QUEENSLAND Sally Kehoe	3	1:52.45 (2) 1:52.45	3:47.33 (1) 1:54.88	5:44.64 (2) 1:57.31	7:36.42 1:51.78	93.8	0.00	+0.00
2	80.03 TASMANIA Dana Faletic	7	1:51.47 (1) 1:51.47	3:47.76 (2) 1:56.29	5:43.74 (1) 1:55.98	7:38.31 1:54.57	93.4	1.89	+1.89
3	80.01 A C T Sonia Mills	2	1:52.81 (3) 1:52.81	3:49.10 (4) 1:56.29	5:46.77 (3) 1:57.67	7:40.42 1:53.65	93.0	2.11	+4.00
4	80.04 WESTERN AUSTRALIA Amber Bradley	1	1:56.20 (7) 1:56.20	3:54.00 (7) 1:57.80	5:49.99 (5) 1:55.99	7:42.79 1:52.80	92.5	2.37	+6.37
5	80.07 NEW SOUTH WALES	6	1:53.08 (4) 1:53.08	3:48.53 (3) 1:55.45	5:47.81 (4) 1:59.28	7:46.58 1:58.77	91.7	3.79	+10.16
6	80.06 VICTORIA Robyn Selby-Smith	5	1:55.10 (6) 1:55.10	3:52.64 (5) 1:57.54	5:52.14 (6) 1:59.50	7:54.34 2:02.20	90.2	7.76	+17.92
7	80.02 SOUTH AUSTRALIA Amy Charlick	4	1:53.71 (5) 1:53.71	3:52.91 (6) 1:59.20	5:54.39 (7) 2:01.48	7:55.97 2:01.58	89.9	1.63	+19.55

FOR THE : THE PRESIDENT'S CUP

SPONSORED BY : KEMP STRANG

Race 590 INTERSTATE MENS SINGLE SCULL						Gold Time : 6:31		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	81.04 TASMANIA Scott Brennan	3	1:39.53 (1) 1:39.53	3:27.85 (1) 1:48.32	5:14.60 (1) 1:46.75	7:01.04 1:46.44	92.9	0.00	+0.00
2	81.03 SOUTH AUSTRALIA Chris Morgan	5	1:43.35 (3) 1:43.35	3:31.01 (2) 1:47.66	5:17.07 (2) 1:46.06	7:04.78 1:47.71	92.0	3.74	+3.74
3	81.06 VICTORIA Alistair Taylor*	4	1:42.90 (2) 1:42.90	3:32.57 (3) 1:49.67	5:20.18 (3) 1:47.61	7:06.82 1:46.64	91.6	2.04	+5.78
4	81.01 A C T Craig Jones	2	1:43.96 (4) 1:43.96	3:34.46 (4) 1:50.50	5:22.34 (4) 1:47.88	7:10.65 1:48.31	90.8	3.83	+9.61
5	81.07 NEW SOUTH WALES Daniel Noonan	6	1:44.52 (5) 1:44.52	3:35.68 (5) 1:51.16	5:25.27 (5) 1:49.59	7:15.82 1:50.55	89.7	5.17	+14.78
6	81.02 QUEENSLAND David Houston	7	1:45.00 (6) 1:45.00	3:40.23 (6) 1:55.23	5:30.68 (6) 1:50.45	7:23.90 1:53.22	88.1	8.08	+22.86

*substitute

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

FOR THE : THE VICTORIA CUP

SPONSORED BY : ST GEORGE BANK

Race 591 INTERSTATE WOMENS LIGHTWEIGHT QUAD SCULL							Gold Time : 6:11		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	82.05 VICTORIA Jane Blunt,Muir,Kennedy*,Withers	7	1:39.89 (2) 1:39.89	3:20.82 (2) 1:40.93	5:05.07 (2) 1:44.25	6:45.70 1:40.63	91.4	0.00	+0.00	
2	82.03 TASMANIA Fleming,Hibbs,Wade,Fenger	5	1:38.96 (1) 1:38.96	3:18.92 (1) 1:39.96	5:03.91 (1) 1:44.99	6:47.09 1:43.18	91.1	1.39	+1.39	
3	82.01 NEW SOUTH WALES Hourigan,Johnstone,Grant,O'Hanlon	6	1:44.19 (5) 1:44.19	3:24.37 (4) 1:40.18	5:10.38 (4) 1:46.01	6:52.71 1:42.33	89.9	5.62	+7.01	
4	82.02 QUEENSLAND Stumer,Benson,Scobbie,Houston	3	1:40.31 (3) 1:40.31	3:23.33 (3) 1:43.02	5:09.66 (3) 1:46.33	6:54.00 1:44.34	89.6	1.29	+8.30	
5	82.04 WESTERN AUSTRALIA Hookey,Jones,Gulin,Robinson	4	1:41.86 (4) 1:41.86	3:28.90 (5) 1:47.04	5:20.58 (5) 1:51.68	7:11.44 1:50.86	86.0	17.44	+25.74	
*substitute										

FOR THE : THE PENRITH CUP

SPONSORED BY : PENRITH LAKES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Race 592 INTERSTATE MENS LIGHTWEIGHT COXLESS FOUR							Gold Time : 5:45		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	83.05 TASMANIA Gibson,Burgess,Wurf,Beltz	6	1:28.64 (1) 1:28.64	3:00.39 (1) 1:31.75	4:32.96 (1) 1:32.57	6:09.72 1:36.76	93.3	0.00	+0.00	
2	83.01 A C T Ritchie,Coombes,Crouch,Wilcox	7	1:32.09 (2) 1:32.09	3:04.74 (2) 1:32.65	4:39.31 (2) 1:34.57	6:15.36 1:36.05	91.9	5.64	+5.64	
3	83.07 VICTORIA Smith,Frichot,Edwards,Fahy	3	1:33.25 (3) 1:33.25	3:06.19 (3) 1:32.94	4:41.08 (3) 1:34.89	6:19.22 1:38.14	91.0	3.86	+9.50	
4	83.03 QUEENSLAND Purcell,Bolster,Kuzma,Varendorff	5	1:33.97 (5) 1:33.97	3:07.38 (4) 1:33.41	4:43.97 (4) 1:36.59	6:20.48 1:36.51	90.7	1.26	+10.76	
5	83.02 NEW SOUTH WALES Power,Nola,Keatinge,Horwitz-Rourke	4	1:34.64 (6) 1:34.64	3:09.59 (6) 1:34.95	4:49.56 (6) 1:39.97	6:27.72 1:38.16	89.0	7.24	+18.00	
6	83.04 SOUTH AUSTRALIA Swift,Gora,Silz,Michell	2	1:33.52 (4) 1:33.52	3:08.56 (5) 1:35.04	4:47.24 (5) 1:38.68	6:28.38 1:41.14	88.8	0.66	+18.66	
7	83.06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA Watson,Barnes, Van Oyen,Edwards	1	1:35.96 (7) 1:35.96	3:11.61 (7) 1:35.65	4:51.16 (7) 1:39.55	6:33.77 1:42.61	87.6	5.39	+24.05	

FOR THE : THE BICENTENNARY CUP

SPONSORED BY : NSW DEPARTMENT OF SPORT and RECREATION

Race 593 INTERSTATE WOMENS YOUTH EIGHT							Gold Time : 5:59		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	84.07 VICTORIA Lazar,Hawe,Harvey,Payne, Minogue,Szatszajdser,Smith,Stanley,c:Hirst	2	1:34.51 (1) 1:34.51	3:12.87 (2) 1:38.36	4:50.41 (1) 1:37.54	6:26.48 1:36.07	92.9	0.00	+0.00	
2	84.03 QUEENSLAND McCarthy,Huttenmeister,Lahey,Beasley, Elkins,Steinke,Kelly,Brown,c:Clements	5	1:34.95 (2) 1:34.95	3:12.29 (1) 1:37.34	4:50.93 (2) 1:38.64	6:29.48 1:38.55	92.2	3.00	+3.00	
3	84.02 NEW SOUTH WALES Moxon,Robertson,Allen,L'Estrange, Kirby,Polin,Gray,Stocker,c:Williams	6	1:36.51 (3) 1:36.51	3:13.58 (3) 1:37.07	4:51.81 (3) 1:38.23	6:29.98 1:38.17	92.1	0.50	+3.50	
4	84.04 SOUTH AUSTRALIA Fiddler,Dempster,Salagaras,Hollingworth, McRae,Osti,Monson,McRae,c:Astley	4	1:38.05 (4) 1:38.05	3:18.27 (4) 1:40.22	4:58.14 (4) 1:39.87	6:38.38 1:40.24	90.1	8.40	+11.90	
5	84.06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA Flynn,Trumble,Richards,Willis, Szczurowski,Baker,Smith,Alderman,c:Felles	1	1:39.62 (5) 1:39.62	3:19.38 (5) 1:39.76	4:59.93 (5) 1:40.55	6:41.88 1:41.95	89.3	3.50	+15.40	
6	84.05 TASMANIA Ranson,Ranson,Smith,Tremayne, Walters,Fowler,Wilson,Cottam,c:Kirlpatrick	7	1:40.74 (6) 1:40.74	3:25.40 (6) 1:44.66	5:10.60 (6) 1:45.20	6:55.17 1:44.57	86.5	13.29	+28.69	
7	84.01 A C T Ledger,Tapp,Foran,Cook, Steer,Woods,Northam,Kilby,c:Hanrahan	3	1:45.30 (7) 1:45.30	3:34.27 (7) 1:48.97	5:25.50 (7) 1:51.23	7:16.03 1:50.53	82.3	20.86	+49.55	

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

FOR THE : THE WILKINSON CUP

SPONSORED BY : MASTERCARE

Race 594 INTERSTATE MENS YOUTH EIGHT							Gold Time : 5:25	Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	85.04 SOUTH AUSTRALIA Kinnear,Andrew,Coudray,Spiel, McRae,Oliver,Schar*,Bolt,c:Guilianetti	4	1:25.56 (3) 1:25.56	2:51.00 (2) 1:25.44	4:18.40 (1) 1:27.40	5:44.22 1:25.82	94.4	0.00	+0.00
2	85.06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA Zulsdorf,Franks,Olsen*,Williams, Kelly,Ellis,Grant,Alderman,c:Higgins	1	1:26.10 (4) 1:26.10	2:52.53 (3) 1:26.43	4:19.53 (3) 1:27.00	5:44.92 1:25.39	94.2	0.70	+0.70
3	85.02 NEW SOUTH WALES Townsend,Gatti,Hawkins,Cahill, Reedman,Chambers,Nikolaidis,Alfred,c:Lister	2	1:24.18 (1) 1:24.18	2:50.51 (1) 1:26.33	4:19.08 (2) 1:28.57	5:48.12 1:29.04	93.4	3.20	+3.90
4	85.05 TASMANIA Baker,Hosie,Ellis,Ryan, Strickland,Williams,Tunevitsch,Breier,c:McQuestion	3	1:25.07 (2) 1:25.07	2:53.54 (4) 1:28.47	4:21.85 (4) 1:28.31	5:49.92 1:28.07	92.9	1.80	+5.70
5	85.03 QUEENSLAND Groeneveld,Price,Law,Fleming, Farrell,Salkield,Kolb,Renton,c:Haselgrove	5	1:26.98 (6) 1:26.98	2:54.25 (5) 1:27.27	4:23.79 (5) 1:29.54	5:50.02 1:26.23	92.9	0.10	+5.80
6	85.07 VICTORIA Machin*,Date,Mitchell,McKenzie, Tubb,Larkins,Burchell,Riddell,c:Deveson	6	1:26.77 (5) 1:26.77	2:54.74 (6) 1:27.97	4:24.68 (6) 1:29.94	5:51.42 1:26.74	92.5	1.40	+7.20
7	85.01 A C T Trundler,Stevens,Stephens,Graham, Hawke,Yorke,Cook,O'Donnell,c:Dakin	7	1:33.12 (7) 1:33.12	3:08.05 (7) 1:34.93	4:45.14 (7) 1:37.09	6:21.64 1:36.50	85.2	30.22	+37.42

*substitute

FOR THE : THE QUEEN ELIZABETH II TROPHY

SPONSORED BY : DHL

Race 595 INTERSTATE WOMENS EIGHT							Gold Time : 5:53	Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	86.06 VICTORIA Wawn,Forbes,Concannon,Selby-Smith, Martin,Chew,Frasca,Heard,c:Patrick	5	1:33.18 (1) 1:33.18	3:06.24 (1) 1:33.06	4:40.20 1:33.96	6:12.93 1:32.73	94.7	0.00	+0.00
2	86.02 NEW SOUTH WALES Donen,Jolly,Hames,Single, Stack,Koutts,Doyle,Doyle,c:Slocombe	6	1:36.20 (2) 1:36.20	3:11.93 (2) 1:35.73	4:48.06 1:36.13	6:23.71 1:35.65	92.0	10.78	+10.78
3	86.05 WESTERN AUSTRALIA Huston,Carando,Sattin,Hayes, Naughton,Bradley,Outhwaite,Bale,c:McCombe	3	1:37.25 (4) 1:37.25	3:12.97 (3) 1:35.72	4:49.69 1:36.72	6:24.77 1:35.08	91.7	1.06	+11.84
4	86.04 TASMANIA Hibbs,Fleming,McKenzie,Tunevitsch, Faletic,Wade,Shield,Hornsey,c:Smith	7	1:36.84 (3) 1:36.84	3:14.25 (4) 1:37.41	4:53.03 1:38.78	6:29.51 1:36.48	90.6	4.74	+16.58
5	86.01 A C T Burraston,Ferguson,Knowler,Lord, Mills,Egerton-Warburton,Huntly,Cook,c:Bain	4	1:37.69 (5) 1:37.69	3:14.98 (5) 1:37.29	4:53.36 1:38.38	6:30.58 1:37.22	90.4	1.07	+17.65
6	86.03 QUEENSLAND Benson,Chesney,Quinn,Botha, Brown,Stumer,Clarkson,Brown,c:Gilbert	2	1:41.68 (6) 1:41.68	3:24.90 (6) 1:43.22		6:49.96	86.1	19.38	+37.03

2005 DHL Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 13 March 2005

FOR THE : THE KINGS CUP

SPONSORED BY : DHL

Race 596 INTERSTATE MENS EIGHT							Gold Time : 5:19		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	87.06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA Skipworth,Cureton,Fletcher,Stevenson, Palmisano,Jenke,Gatti,Devita,c:Riley	7	1:21.53 1:21.53	2:45.54 (1) 1:24.01	4:10.78 (1) 1:25.24	5:35.31 1:24.53	95.1	0.00	+0.00	
2	87.07 VICTORIA Jelbart,Marburg,Heard,Phelps, Crawshay,Forsterling,Ryan,Ginn,c:Douez	2	1:22.05 1:22.05	2:47.77 (3) 1:25.72	4:13.59 (2) 1:25.82	5:38.61 1:25.02	94.2	3.30	+3.30	
3	87.03 QUEENSLAND McBryde,Dorrstein,Galley,Coulton, Conrad,Cubasch,Hanson,McGeachie,c:Toon	5	1:22.70 1:22.70	2:46.77 (2) 1:24.07	4:13.90 (3) 1:27.13	5:41.52 1:27.62	93.4	2.91	+6.21	
4	87.02 NEW SOUTH WALES Mathews,Allsop,Hegerty,Baxter, Pragnell,Chapman,Chapman,Ryan,c:Rabjohns	3		2:50.85 (5)	4:19.14 (4) 1:28.29	5:44.72 1:25.58	92.5	3.20	+9.41	
5	87.05 TASMANIA Roberts,Birtwistle,Waley,Males, Brennan,Long,Wurf,Gibson,c:Tronson	6	1:24.73 1:24.73	2:50.40 (4) 1:25.67	4:19.76 (5) 1:29.36	5:47.12 1:27.36	91.9	2.40	+11.81	
6	87.04 SOUTH AUSTRALIA Oest,Shannon,Kurtze,Collins, Hennessy,SandersonBrewster,Worthington,Walsh,c:Game	1	1:25.95 1:25.95	2:54.34 (6) 1:28.39	4:23.55 (6) 1:29.21	5:52.22 1:28.67	90.6	5.10	+16.91	
7	87.01 A C T Webster,Davis,Fernandez,Jones, Punch,Collins,Hick,Gundry,c:Mather	4	1:26.47 1:26.47	2:54.70 (7) 1:28.23	4:25.33 (7) 1:30.63	5:55.82 1:30.49	89.7	3.60	+20.51	